
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 Waupaca 41

2 Winneconne 60

3 Omro 62

4 Lomira 87

5 Laconia 149

6 Wautoma 159

7 Campbellsport 201

8 Markesan 227

9 Valley Christian 247

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers

North Fondy/Oakfield 3
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Waupaca 8 41

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Autumn Schultz 00:16:52.926 5

2 6 Michelle Petkovsek 00:17:06.750 6

3 8 Ashley Jeske 00:17:24.650 8

4 10 Raina Eddy 00:17:33.813 10

5 12 Alissa Blank 00:17:43.096 12

6 16 Victoria Nowak 00:18:10.120 0

7 22 Bailey Wanty 00:18:22.263 0

2 Winneconne 19 60

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Abi Salm 00:15:09.086 2

2 7 Santana Herbst 00:17:13.233 7

3 14 Lizzi Pettit 00:17:51.756 13

4 17 Megan Berndt 00:18:11.513 16

5 24 Sarah Wenzel 00:18:23.310 22

6 27 Catlyn Dzioba 00:18:33.773 0

7 30 Madi Hanseder 00:18:44.150 0

3 Omro 9 62

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Taryn Bosquez 00:15:02.456 1

2 9 Kelly Emmrich 00:17:29.403 9

3 11 Catalina Beriau 00:17:38.180 11

4 18 Michelle Roth 00:18:12.783 17

5 26 Lydia Engstrom 00:18:31.900 24

6 41 Camryn Benson 00:19:50.550 0

7 45 Melissa Remer 00:19:58.683 0

4 Lomira 26 87

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Briana Falk 00:16:36.780 4

2 15 Kaytlin Kuczkowski 00:17:53.853 14

3 21 Ashley Nehls 00:18:21.713 20

4 25 Emily Tighe 00:18:28.730 23

5 28 Bajwa Puneet 00:18:40.220 26

6 31 Alyssa Halverson 00:18:46.283 0

7 34 Brooke Jones 00:19:03.930 0

5 Laconia 15 149

Page: 2 of 8Printed: 9/5/2013 5:57:27 PMAgeeRaceTiming.com

Winneconne Invite High School Girls
Line Through = Not enough finishers to be included in the results



Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Hailey Isaac 00:15:46.116 3

2 35 Kayla Jacob 00:19:14.560 33

3 36 Brynn Lemond 00:19:15.753 34

4 39 Hailey Demell 00:19:41.163 35

5 56 Ally Francis 00:20:22.466 44

6 61 Adena Schaff 00:20:30.336 0

7 70 Lindsey Zimmerman 00:20:59.540 0

6 Wautoma 10 159

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 19 Anna Eisch 00:18:13.400 18

2 29 Acacia Longsine 00:18:42.090 27

3 33 Cece Schrank 00:19:00.803 31

4 43 Amanda Pezewski 00:19:57.356 37

5 58 Maddie Bunde 00:20:26.993 46

6 66 Mariah Daye 00:20:46.013 0

7 73 Alexa Gravunder 00:21:09.030 0

7 Campbellsport 9 201

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 20 Toni Hundertmark 00:18:19.713 19

2 46 Abby Cochran 00:19:59.156 40

3 48 Ellen Hodny 00:20:12.183 41

4 50 Brianna Gruenwald 00:20:14.536 42

5 90 Ashely Emmer 00:22:45.780 59

6 91 Kirsten Lloyd 00:22:46.516 0

7 105 Tori Kerkala 00:24:38.373 0

8 Markesan 11 227

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 44 Kailie Sasada 00:19:58.276 38

2 53 Hailey Drager 00:20:20.856 43

3 57 Madyson Stellmacher 00:20:24.466 45

4 60 Mckenzie Gilkes 00:20:28.223 47

5 79 Sydney Kastein 00:21:40.933 54

6 81 Taryn Otto 00:21:48.230 0

7 82 Danielle Nitz 00:21:49.460 0

9 Valley Christian 6 247

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 32 Phoebe Giffey-Brohaugh 00:18:53.460 30

2 65 Alexis Ballard 00:20:39.043 49

3 77 Floria Jung 00:21:37.430 53

4 86 Katie Schiltz 00:22:11.856 57
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5 87 Olivia Knitt 00:22:14.690 58

6 104 Elizabeth Mohline 00:24:33.620 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Taryn Bosquez JR 00:15:02.456 Omro

2 2 Abi Salm SO 00:15:09.086 Winneconne

3 3 Hailey Isaac JR 00:15:46.116 Laconia

4 4 Briana Falk - 00:16:36.780 Lomira

5 5 Autumn Schultz SR 00:16:52.926 Waupaca

6 6 Michelle Petkovsek SO 00:17:06.750 Waupaca

7 7 Santana Herbst JR 00:17:13.233 Winneconne

8 8 Ashley Jeske SO 00:17:24.650 Waupaca

9 9 Kelly Emmrich SR 00:17:29.403 Omro

10 10 Raina Eddy JR 00:17:33.813 Waupaca

11 11 Catalina Beriau SR 00:17:38.180 Omro

12 12 Alissa Blank JR 00:17:43.096 Waupaca

13 0 Reilly Louko - 00:17:50.190 North Fondy/Oakfield

14 13 Lizzi Pettit SR 00:17:51.756 Winneconne

15 14 Kaytlin Kuczkowski - 00:17:53.853 Lomira

16 15 Victoria Nowak FR 00:18:10.120 Waupaca

17 16 Megan Berndt SR 00:18:11.513 Winneconne

18 17 Michelle Roth JR 00:18:12.783 Omro

19 18 Anna Eisch SO 00:18:13.400 Wautoma

20 19 Toni Hundertmark FR 00:18:19.713 Campbellsport

21 20 Ashley Nehls - 00:18:21.713 Lomira

22 21 Bailey Wanty SR 00:18:22.263 Waupaca

23 0 Leah Forsythe - 00:18:22.960 North Fondy/Oakfield

24 22 Sarah Wenzel JR 00:18:23.310 Winneconne

25 23 Emily Tighe - 00:18:28.730 Lomira

26 24 Lydia Engstrom FR 00:18:31.900 Omro

27 25 Catlyn Dzioba JR 00:18:33.773 Winneconne

28 26 Bajwa Puneet - 00:18:40.220 Lomira

29 27 Acacia Longsine FR 00:18:42.090 Wautoma

30 28 Madi Hanseder SO 00:18:44.150 Winneconne

31 29 Alyssa Halverson - 00:18:46.283 Lomira

32 30 Phoebe Giffey-Brohaugh SR 00:18:53.460 Valley Christian

33 31 Cece Schrank JR 00:19:00.803 Wautoma

34 32 Brooke Jones - 00:19:03.930 Lomira
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35 33 Kayla Jacob JR 00:19:14.560 Laconia

36 34 Brynn Lemond SR 00:19:15.753 Laconia

37 0 Melissa Klaeser JR 00:19:17.080 Winneconne

38 0 Morgan Platta SR 00:19:40.733 Waupaca

39 35 Hailey Demell SR 00:19:41.163 Laconia

40 0 Morgan Scheider SO 00:19:42.220 Winneconne

41 36 Camryn Benson FR 00:19:50.550 Omro

42 0 Lindsey Jones SO 00:19:51.430 Winneconne

43 37 Amanda Pezewski SR 00:19:57.356 Wautoma

44 38 Kailie Sasada FR 00:19:58.276 Markesan

45 39 Melissa Remer SO 00:19:58.683 Omro

46 40 Abby Cochran FR 00:19:59.156 Campbellsport

47 0 Brittany Ebert FR 00:20:00.673 Winneconne

48 41 Ellen Hodny FR 00:20:12.183 Campbellsport

49 0 Erin Garriety - 00:20:12.776 Lomira

50 42 Brianna Gruenwald SR 00:20:14.536 Campbellsport

51 0 Molly Templin JR 00:20:19.593 Winneconne

52 0 Brittany Wisnefske FR 00:20:20.030 Winneconne

53 43 Hailey Drager JR 00:20:20.856 Markesan

54 0 Shannon Dineen - 00:20:21.246 Lomira

55 0 Rebecca Simon JR 00:20:21.670 Winneconne

56 44 Ally Francis FR 00:20:22.466 Laconia

57 45 Madyson Stellmacher FR 00:20:24.466 Markesan

58 46 Maddie Bunde JR 00:20:26.993 Wautoma

59 0 Catherine Bidwell SR 00:20:27.640 Winneconne

60 47 Mckenzie Gilkes FR 00:20:28.223 Markesan

61 48 Adena Schaff FR 00:20:30.336 Laconia

62 0 Maddie Novinska JR 00:20:31.976 Winneconne

63 0 Nicole Schwark - 00:20:32.980 Lomira

64 0 Katelyn Wulff - 00:20:38.653 Lomira

65 49 Alexis Ballard FR 00:20:39.043 Valley Christian

66 50 Mariah Daye JR 00:20:46.013 Wautoma

67 0 Ellen Michels - 00:20:47.030 Lomira

68 0 Kayla Jacak - 00:20:48.003 Lomira

69 0 Jessica Luckow - 00:20:54.540 Lomira

70 51 Lindsey Zimmerman SO 00:20:59.540 Laconia
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71 0 Allyssa Schouten JR 00:21:00.316 Laconia

72 0 Taylor Gorst FR 00:21:07.910 Omro

73 52 Alexa Gravunder FR 00:21:09.030 Wautoma

74 0 Amanda Rice JR 00:21:17.290 Wautoma

75 0 Hanna Albrecht SR 00:21:24.383 Winneconne

76 0 Olivia Engelhardt JR 00:21:34.373 Laconia

77 53 Floria Jung SO 00:21:37.430 Valley Christian

78 0 Saleena Woxland - 00:21:37.860 North Fondy/Oakfield

79 54 Sydney Kastein SO 00:21:40.933 Markesan

80 0 Jessica Foote JR 00:21:45.990 Laconia

81 55 Taryn Otto SR 00:21:48.230 Markesan

82 56 Danielle Nitz FR 00:21:49.460 Markesan

83 0 Alyssa Eggert - 00:21:58.800 Lomira

84 0 Taylor Kuechenberg - 00:22:01.330 Lomira

85 0 Kali Fry - 00:22:08.696 Lomira

86 57 Katie Schiltz SO 00:22:11.856 Valley Christian

87 58 Olivia Knitt JR 00:22:14.690 Valley Christian

88 0 Hannah Follett SR 00:22:41.600 Winneconne

89 0 Morgin Larsen FR 00:22:43.766 Omro

90 59 Ashely Emmer SO 00:22:45.780 Campbellsport

91 60 Kirsten Lloyd SO 00:22:46.516 Campbellsport

92 0 Kendra Wolff - 00:22:51.093 Lomira

93 0 Mc Kenna Garriety - 00:23:09.530 Lomira

94 0 Carissa Zibolsky SO 00:23:13.280 Laconia

95 0 Kayla Norem SR 00:23:15.936 Wautoma

96 0 Melanie Hopp SO 00:23:22.273 Laconia

97 0 Kendall Kaatz SR 00:23:26.753 Laconia

98 0 Rachel Stuebs - 00:23:57.883 Lomira

99 0 Rachel Nowak - 00:24:03.200 Lomira

100 0 Corissa Hacker - 00:24:04.153 Lomira

101 0 Taylor Jewel JR 00:24:06.650 Laconia

102 0 Rebekah Wenzel FR 00:24:28.810 Wautoma

103 0 Julia Weber SO 00:24:30.116 Markesan

104 61 Elizabeth Mohline SO 00:24:33.620 Valley Christian

105 62 Tori Kerkala SR 00:24:38.373 Campbellsport

106 0 Katie Spillane SO 00:24:56.770 Markesan
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107 0 Jenny Miller SO 00:25:03.416 Markesan

108 0 Shyanne Vandeberg SR 00:25:04.783 Laconia

109 0 Jessica Bach FR 00:25:25.120 Winneconne

110 0 Alexis Stuebs - 00:26:55.510 Lomira

111 0 Michaela Mcelroy SO 00:27:44.436 Markesan

112 0 Jasmine Stern SR 00:27:44.973 Campbellsport

113 0 Amanda Baumhardt JR 00:27:50.310 Campbellsport

114 0 Ashland Moeriche - 00:28:33.510 Lomira

115 0 Hannah Deboard - 00:31:10.736 Lomira

116 0 Daneille Robinson - 00:31:25.543 Lomira
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